
Sunday, August 24, 2014Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

80F Clear 66%H 7mphS
5K Off :7:30 am

Perfect Prediction Jackpot(0.01 sec) $450.00 Carried Over to Next Month.

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 10 474   Melva Yanes (F15) 1 F15-19     25:34.650 8:14.025:40 5.350.0 12:44 12:51 +7

2 11 008   David Mask (M62) 10 M60-64     25:39.370 8:15.525:30 9.377.9 13:01 12:39 -22

3 7 086   Blake Bueltel (M28) 7 M25-29     24:45.471 7:58.125:00 14.536.4

4 34 266   Barbara Vollmering (F48) 11 F45-49     57:37.988 18:33.058:00 22.013.3 29:32 28:06 -86

5 4 272   Tiger Vo (M42) 4 M40-44     22:23.709 7:12.522:00 23.715.7

6 12 998   Julio Lopez (M58) 11 M55-59     25:59.870 8:22.125:30 29.8710.2 13:39 12:21 -79

7 33 102   Joshua Ferrer (M25) 23 M25-29     57:29.474 18:30.358:00 30.536.4 29:28 28:01 -87

8 28 024   Carol Creech (F63) 7 F60-64     40:47.879 13:07.941:21 33.121.9 20:13 20:35 +22

9 6 995   Gabriel Sapien (M54) 6 M50-54     24:23.172 7:50.924:59 35.832.9 12:25 11:58 -28

10 20 471   Karina Niño (F15) 5 F15-19     29:22.009 9:27.130:00 37.990.0 14:34 14:48 +14

11 24 131   Charles Key (M82) 19 M80-99     34:14.625 11:01.334:55 40.376.4 17:00 17:15 +15

12 9 175   Luis Mares (M39) 9 M35-39     25:11.209 8:06.426:00 48.7915.1 12:59 12:12 -48

13 27 484   Shyla Rajashekar (F29) 6 F25-29     38:51.097 12:30.338:00 51.108.1 19:14 19:37 +23

14 29 569   Karen Wales (F44) 8 F40-44     42:21.957 13:38.243:15 53.042.5 21:45 20:37 -68

15 19 924   Vishal Sharma (M27) 15 M25-29     28:53.453 9:17.930:00 66.552.8 15:03 13:50 -73

16 16 300   Emil Aaltonen (M14) 13 M10-14     28:07.363 9:03.127:00 67.367.3 14:15 13:52 -23

17 13 480   Marybelle Raza (F34) 2 F30-34     26:51.763 8:38.828:00 68.241.0 13:32 13:19 -13

18 17 303   Kim Aaltonen (M41) 14 M40-44     28:09.096 9:03.727:00 69.107.1 14:14 13:55 -20

19 26 997   Mike Catt (M60) 21 M60-64     38:13.244 12:18.137:00 73.249.3 18:33 19:40 +67

20 2 988   Ivan Baños (M18) 2 M15-19     19:25.634 6:15.221:00 94.370.0

21 22 283   Ruben Reyes (M58) 17 M55-59     30:36.518 9:51.129:01 95.526.0 15:45 14:52 -53

22 1 472   Emilio Popoca (M15) 1 M15-19     19:18.203 6:12.821:00 101.800.0

23 5 012   Doug Waters (M49) 5 M45-49     23:17.516 7:29.825:00 102.489.7 12:04 11:13 -51

24 32 443   Rosemary Lewis (F59) 10 F55-59     51:44.995 16:39.450:00 105.0011.4 25:58 25:47 -11

25 14 198   Yanira Lopez (F51) 3 F50-54     27:16.463 8:46.729:07 110.545.0 14:25 12:52 -93

26 25 252   Michael Johnson (M61) 20 M60-64     34:38.325 11:08.936:30 111.677.0 17:29 17:09 -20

27 8 994   Nivaldo Castro (M49) 8 M45-49     24:39.625 7:56.222:45 114.6320.0 12:52 11:48 -64

28 21 173   Ruben Saguil (M49) 16 M45-49     27:14.819 8:46.224:48 146.823:22.2 12:16 14:59 +163

29 3 987   Bogale Aredo (M47) 3 M45-49     19:28.577 6:16.122:00 151.421.2

30 18 477   Pricilla Aguilar (F16) 4 F15-19     28:25.562 9:09.025:00 205.560.0 13:54 14:31 +37

31 23 103   Joe Wales (M12) 18 M10-14     33:30.976 10:47.329:59 211.981.5 15:31 18:00 +150

32 30 996   Bela Bhatia (F51) 9 F50-54     45:38.605 14:41.550:49 310.391.4 22:15 23:24 +69

33 31 766   Scott Ahlstrom (M66) 22 M65-69     48:24.207 15:34.855:00 395.7932.4 25:16 23:08 -128

34 15 100   Frank Cuccurullo (M43) 12 M40-44     27:31.271 8:51.545:00 1048.734.4 14:20 13:12 -68

13 21 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 472 Emilio Popoca (M15) 1 M15-19 Dallas     19:18.203 6:12.8   19:18.2030.0 101.80 72.1%

2 988 Ivan Baños (M18) 2 M15-19 Dallas     19:25.634 6:15.2   19:25.6340.0 94.37 68.7%

3 987 Bogale Aredo (M47) 3 M45-49 Allen     19:28.577 6:16.1   19:29.7941.2 151.42 73.9%

4 272 Tiger Vo (M42) 4 M40-44 Lewisville     22:23.709 7:12.5   22:29.3615.7 23.71 61.9%

5 012 Doug Waters (M49) 5 M45-49 Carrollton     23:17.516 7:29.8   23:27.2469.7 12:04 11:13 -51 102.48 62.8%

6 995 Gabriel Sapien (M54) 6 M50-54 Carrollton     24:23.172 7:50.9   24:26.0442.9 12:25 11:58 -28 35.83 62.5%

7 086 Blake Bueltel (M28) 7 M25-29 The Colony     24:45.471 7:58.1   24:51.9086.4 14.53 52.1%

8 994 Nivaldo Castro (M49) 8 M45-49 Mckinney     24:39.625 7:56.2   24:59.64220.0 12:52 11:48 -64 114.63 59.3%

9 175 Luis Mares (M39) 9 M35-39 Dallas     25:11.209 8:06.4   25:26.34515.1 12:59 12:12 -48 48.79 53.8%

10 474 Melva Yanes (F15) 1 F15-19 Dallas     25:34.650 8:14.0   25:34.6500.0 12:44 12:51 +7 5.35 60.6%

11 008 David Mask (M62) 10 M60-64 Lewisville     25:39.370 8:15.5   25:47.2367.9 13:01 12:39 -22 9.37 63.6%

12 998 Julio Lopez (M58) 11 M55-59 Farmers Branch     25:59.870 8:22.1   26:10.08510.2 13:39 12:21 -79 29.87 60.6%

13 480 Marybelle Raza (F34) 2 F30-34 Carrollton     26:51.763 8:38.8   26:52.7501.0 13:32 13:19 -13 68.24 55.5%

14 198 Yanira Lopez (F51) 3 F50-54 Farmers Branch     27:16.463 8:46.7   27:21.4435.0 14:25 12:52 -93 110.54 62.8%

15 100 Frank Cuccurullo (M43) 12 M40-44 Carrollton     27:31.271 8:51.5   27:35.7124.4 14:20 13:12 -68 1048.73 50.7%

16 300 Emil Aaltonen (M14) 13 M10-14 Coppell     28:07.363 9:03.1   28:14.6327.3 14:15 13:52 -23 67.36 50.5%

17 303 Kim Aaltonen (M41) 14 M40-44 Coppell     28:09.096 9:03.7   28:16.2147.1 14:14 13:55 -20 69.10 48.9%

18 477 Pricilla Aguilar (F16) 4 F15-19 Dallas     28:25.562 9:09.0   28:25.5620.0 13:54 14:31 +37 205.56 53.8%

19 924 Vishal Sharma (M27) 15 M25-29 Garland     28:53.453 9:17.9   28:56.2092.8 15:03 13:50 -73 66.55 44.7%

20 471 Karina Niño (F15) 5 F15-19 Dallas     29:22.009 9:27.1   29:22.0090.0 14:34 14:48 +14 37.99 52.8%

21 173 Ruben Saguil (M49) 16 M45-49 Carrollton     27:14.819 8:46.2   30:37.0093:22.2 12:16 14:59 +163 146.82 53.7%

22 283 Ruben Reyes (M58) 17 M55-59 Carrollton     30:36.518 9:51.1   30:42.5216.0 15:45 14:52 -53 95.52 51.5%

23 103 Joe Wales (M12) 18 M10-14 Carrollton     33:30.976 10:47.3   33:32.5171.5 15:31 18:00 +150 211.98 44.4%

24 131 Charles Key (M82) 19 M80-99 Dallas     34:14.625 11:01.3   34:21.0196.4 17:00 17:15 +15 40.37 64.7%

25 252 Michael Johnson (M61) 20 M60-64 Coppell     34:38.325 11:08.9   34:45.3027.0 17:29 17:09 -20 111.67 46.7%

26 997 Mike Catt (M60) 21 M60-64 The Colony     38:13.244 12:18.1   38:22.5669.3 18:33 19:40 +67 73.24 42.0%

27 484 Shyla Rajashekar (F29) 6 F25-29 Grapevine     38:51.097 12:30.3   38:59.2428.1 19:14 19:37 +23 51.10 38.1%

28 024 Carol Creech (F63) 7 F60-64 Plano     40:47.879 13:07.9   40:49.8141.9 20:13 20:35 +22 33.12 49.5%

29 569 Karen Wales (F44) 8 F40-44 Carrollton     42:21.957 13:38.2   42:24.4682.5 21:45 20:37 -68 53.04 37.3%

30 996 Bela Bhatia (F51) 9 F50-54 Carrollton     45:38.605 14:41.5   45:39.9761.4 22:15 23:24 +69 310.39 37.5%

31 766 Scott Ahlstrom (M66) 22 M65-69 Carrollton     48:24.207 15:34.8   48:56.60732.4 25:16 23:08 -128 395.79 35.0%

32 443 Rosemary Lewis (F59) 10 F55-59 Carrollton     51:44.995 16:39.4   51:56.39411.4 25:58 25:47 -11 105.00 36.8%

33 102 Joshua Ferrer (M25) 23 M25-29 Garland     57:29.474 18:30.3   57:35.8926.4 29:28 28:01 -87 30.53 22.4%

34 266 Barbara Vollmering (F48) 11 F45-49 Garland     57:37.988 18:33.0   57:41.2833.3 29:32 28:06 -86 22.01 28.6%

Average Finish Time: 31:56 Average Age Grade: 51.8%10 Positive Split 19 Negative Split

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


	Overall RacePred

